Spare parts for the professional sector:
Suitable for:
This catalogue is automatically generated.
Therefore, the sequence of the items might
not be always shown at best.
Updates will be issued in case of additions
and/or amendments.
Suitable universal spare parts may not be included

3
0
Cooking equipment
Suitable for: Suitable for:
<T2
Burners, flame spreaders and accessories
T2>
<|
3 0 2 5 6 7 4
|>
BU R NE R ø  10 0  m m
<|
3 0 2 5 5 9 8
|>
BU R NE R ø  10 6  m m
COMETTO  COM40506 COMETTO  40506  COMETTO
<|
3 0 2 5 6 2 8
|>
BU R NE R ø  11 1  m m
<|
3 0 2 5 6 2 9
|>
BU R NE R ø  11 9  m m
COMETTO  COMETTO
<|
3 0 2 5 6 3 4
|>
BU R NE R ø  14 3  m m
<| |>
COMETTO
<|
3 0 2 5 6 7 3
|>
BU R NE R ø  80  m m
<|
3 0 2 5 5 9 6
|>
FL A M E  S P R EA D ER  ø  8 0  m m
COMETTO  COM40501 COMETTO  40501  COMETTO  COM40502 COMETTO  40502
<|
3 0 2 5 5 9 5
|>
BU R NE R ø  83  m m

 6000-9000 Kcal/h
 height 90 mm - ø 100 mm - pipe ø 27 mm
COMETTO  COMETTO
<T1
COMETTO
T1>
Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|
3 0 2 5 5 9 9
|>
FL A M E  S P R EA D ER  ø  1 0 0  m m
<|
3 0 2 5 6 7 9
|>
G A S BU R N ER S U PP O R T G R5  ø  2 7 m m
COMETTO  COM40507 COMETTO  40507
<|
3 5 0 0 1 8 6
|>
G A S JET  C O NIC A L  M 1 7 x1  ø 1 .3 0  m m

3 0 2 5 5 9 5
|>
BU R NE R ø  83  m m
with vertical flame
 4000-7000 Kcal/h
 height 90 mm - ø 80 mm - pipe ø 27 mm
COMETTO  COMETTO
<|
3 0 2 5 5 9 6
|>
FL A M E  S P R EA D ER  ø  8 0  m m
<|
3 0 2 5 6 7 9
|>
G A S BU R N ER S U PP O R T G R5  ø  2 7 m m
COMETTO  COM40502 COMETTO  40502
<|
3 5 0 0 1 8 5
|>
G A S JET  C O NIC A L  M 1 7 x1  ø 1 .2 0  m m

T2>
<|
3 3 4 8 1 5 4
|>
G A S T AP
<|
3 1 8 2 0 2 2
|>
M A GN ET IC  G R OU P  P EL S M A LL  H EA D
with connections and olives head ø 15.5 mm - end piece ø 11.5 mm - length 44mm
 without pilot flame
 fittings ø 10 mm
 thermocouple connection M8x1
 pin length 27 mm
 D-shaped pin ø 10x8 mm
COMETTO  COM40704 COMETTO  40704
<|
3 1 8 2 0 1 1
|>
M A GN ET IC  U N IT  P EL S M AL L  HE AD

thread M14x1,5 mm
<T2
Heating elements
T2>
<|
3 4 5 5 1 9 2
|>
H EA TING  EL EM EN T 1 0 0 0 W  2 3 0 V
<|
3 4 5 5 1 9 0
|>
H EA TING  EL EM EN T 2 0 0 0 W  2 2 0 V
length 790 mm - fitting M14x1 mm length 595 mm - width 68 mm
 for Rotisserie electric (COMETTO) RB8  fittings M12x1 mm
 for Salamander electric (COMETTO)  for Grill electric (COMETTO)
COMETTO  COM50167 COMETTO  50167  COMETTO  COM50116 COMETTO  50116
<T1
COMETTO
T1>
Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|
3 4 5 5 1 8 8
|>
H EA TING  EL EM EN T 2 0 0 0 W  2 3 0 V
<|
3 4 5 5 1 8 9
|>
H EA TING  EL EM EN T 8 0 0 W  2 2 0 V
length 720 mm - width 55 mm length 460 mm - width 80 mm
 fittings M14x1 mm  couplings ø 1/4"
 for Oven under cooktop electric (COMETTO) 350L  operating ambient: dry
  for Bain-marie electric (COMETTO) CDE - CEE
COMETTO  COM50108 COMETTO  50108  COMETTO  COM50113 COMETTO  50113
<|
3 4 5 5 1 8 7
|>
H EA TING  EL EM EN T 8 5 0 W  2 2 0 V
<| |>
length 360 mm - width 60 mm
 connections M14x1 mm
 for BAIN MARIE SDE
 operating ambient: dry
 for Bain-marie electric (COMETTO) SDE
COMETTO  COM50101 COMETTO  50101
<T2
Hinges, catches and accessories
T2>
<|

  length 97 mm - width 20 mm
  height 46 mm
COMETTO  32200080 COMETTO  33200080  COMETTO  COM61805
<T2
Incandescent lamps and neon lamps
T2>
<|
3 2 2 1 4 7 3
|>
N EON  L A M P  FO R  OV EN E1 0  2 2 0 V
<|
3 2 2 1 4 7 2
|>
O VEN  LA M P  Ba9 s 3 W  5 2 V
dimensions ø 10x28 mm dimensions ø 10x28 mm
COMETTO  COM51730 COMETTO  51730  COMETTO  COM51732 COMETTO  51732
<T1
COMETTO
T1>
Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|
3 2 2 1 1 4 0
|>
O VEN  LA M P  E1 4  4 0 W  2 3 0V
<| |>
max temperature 300°C
COMETTO  COM51722 COMETTO  51722
<T2
Knobs
T2>
<|
3 2 4 1 7 0 7
|>
G R EY KN O B ø 3 0  m m  O N -O FF-P IL OT
<|
3 2 4 1 7 7 8
|>
K NO B G R EY ø 7 0  m m
for USA MARKET D-shaped hole 6x4.6 mm
  for Pot stove electric (COMETTO)
COMETTO  IMP-28328  COMETTO  COM64915 COMETTO  64915
<T2
Lamp receptacles and spare parts
T2>
<|
3 2 2 1 5 5 0
|>
C A P  LA M P  R EC EP TA C L E O RA N G E ø 2 3  m m
<| |>
COMETTO  COM51403 COMETTO  51403
<|
3 2 2 1 5 4 9
|>
L A M P  R EC EP T AC LE FO R  IN D IC A TO R L IGH T
<|
3 2 2 1 5 5 0
|>
C A P  LA M P  R EC EP TA C L E O RA N G E ø 2 3  m m
mounting hole ø 22 mm
COMETTO  COM51401 COMETTO  51401  COMETTO  COM51403 COMETTO  51403
<|
3 2 2 1 4 7 3
|>
N EON  L A M P  FO R  OV EN E1 0  2 2 0 V

<T1
COMETTO
T1>
Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|
3 0 2 0 1 0 2
|>
H EXA G O N H EA D  S C R EW  3 /1 6 "x1 8  m m
<|
3 0 0 1 0 0 3
|>
IG N IT IO N  PL U G  R O U ND  ø  7 x4 4  m m
M faston M4x1 mm
  overall length 65 mm
  for Bratt pan (COMETTO) LUXE
 COMETTO  COM40830 COMETTO  40830
<|
3 0 2 0 0 6 0
|>
IG N IT IO N  PL U G  R O U ND  ø  7 x4 4  m m

 back connection for thermostat
COMETTO  COM50022  COMETTO  COM50025 COMETTO  50025
<|
3 0 5 7 0 2 3
|>
S ELEC TO R S W IT C H  0 -6  P O SITION S
<|
3 0 5 7 2 5 6
|>
S ELEC TO R S W IT C H  4  PO S ITIO NS
contact capacity 32A 250V - max 150°C contact capacity 16A 250V - max 150°C
 D shaft ø 6x4.6 mm  D-shaped pin ø 6x4.6 mm
 for Bratt pan electric (COMETTO)  for Oven under cooktop (COMETTO)
 for Hot plate electric (COMETTO)
 for Pot stove electric (COMETTO)
COMETTO  COM50002 COMETTO  50002  COMETTO  COM50026 COMETTO  50026
<T2
Sparking and detection plugs
T2>
<|

  with tank sealing fitting complete M12x1
  for Bratt pan (COMETTO)
  for Fryer (COMETTO)
COMETTO  COM50020  COMETTO  COM50069 COMETTO  50069
<|
3 4 4 4 3 6 1
|>
T HER M O ST AT  SIN GL E-P HA S E 5 0 -3 2 0 °C
<|
3 4 4 4 5 6 2
|>
T HR EE-P HA S E TH ER M OS TA T  1 0 0 -3 5 0 °C
D-shaped pin ø 6x4.6 mm D-shaped pin ø 6x4.6 mm
 capillary 950 mm - 16A 250V  covered capillary length 1800 mm - 16A 230V
 bulb ø 3x160 mm  bulb ø 6x80 mm
COMETTO  COM50014 COMETTO  50014  COMETTO  COM50042
<|
3 4 4 4 0 8 8
|>
T HR EE-P HA S E TH ER M OS TA T  3 0 -1 1 0 °C
<| |>
D-shaped pin ø 6x4.6 mm
 capillary length 900 mm - 10A 400V
 bulb ø 6x140 mm - with stuffing gland fitting M9x1
COMETTO  COM50011 COMETTO  50011
<T2
Timers
T2>
<|